
 

STD 10 & 12 
  DAY DATE SUBJECT   PTM 

      10th 12th Arts 03-05-2025 

CLASS TEST 1 
(25 marks) 

Tuesday 06-05-25 ENGLISH     

Wednesday 07-05-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE     

Thursday 08-05-25 HINDI     

Friday 09-05-25 MATHS     

Saturday 10-05-25 SCIENCE     

Sunday 11-05-25 HOLIDAY     

Monday 12-05-25 IT     

            

UNIT TEST 1 
(40 marks) 

Monday 23-06-2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

Tuesday 24-06-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

Wednesday 25-06-2025 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

Thursday 26-06-2025 IT HISTORY   

Friday 27-06-2025 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Monday 30-06-2025 MATHS DRAWING   

          12-07-2025 

UNIT TEST 2 
(40 marks) 

Monday 

14-07-25 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

21-07-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

28-07-25 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

04-08-25 MATHS HISTORY   

11-08-25 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

18-08-25 IT DRAWING   

            

SUBJECT ENRICHMENT 
WEEK 

25-8-25 to 1-9-25   23-08-2025 

            

UNIT TEST 3 
(HALF YEARLY 
ASSESSMENT) 

(80 marks) 

Tuesday 09-09-25 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

Wednesday 10-09-25 Holiday Holiday   

Thursday 11-09-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

Friday 12-09-25 Holiday Holiday   

Saturday 13-09-25 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

Sunday 14-09-25 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 15-09-25 MATHS HISTORY   

Tuesday 16-09-25 Holiday Holiday   

Wednesday 17-09-25 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   



Thursday 18-09-25 Holiday Holiday   

Friday 19-09-25 IT DRAWING   

          11-10-2025 

CLASS TEST 2 
(25 marks) 

Monday 

06-10-25 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

13-10-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

03-11-25 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

10-11-25 MATHS HISTORY   

17-11-25 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

24-11-25 IT     

            

PRE-BOARD 1 
(80 marks) 

Saturday 06-12-25 ENGLISH PAINTING   

Sunday 07-12-25 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 08-12-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH   

Tuesday 09-12-25 HINDI HINDI   

Wednesday 10-12-25 MATHS PSYCHOLOGY   

Thursday 11-12-25 SCIENCE HISTORY   

Friday 12-12-25 IT POLITICAL SCIENCE   

          20-12-2025 

PRE-BOARD 2 
(80 marks) 

Thursday 18-12-25 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

Friday 19-12-25 Holiday Holiday   

Saturday 20-12-25 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

Sunday 21-12-25 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 22-12-25 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

Tuesday 23-12-25 Holiday Holiday   

Wednesday 24-12-25 MATHS HISTORY   

Thursday 25-12-25 Holiday Holiday   

Friday 26-12-25 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Saturday 27-12-25 IT PAINTING   

            

PRE-BOARD 3 
(80 marks) 

Wednesday 07-01-26 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

Thursday 08-01-26 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

Friday 09-01-26 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

Saturday 10-01-26 MATHS HISTORY   

Sunday 11-01-26 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 12-01-26 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Tuesday 13-01-26 IT PAINTING   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STD 9 & 11 
  DAY DATE SUBJECT   PTM 

      9th 11th Arts 03-05-2025 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

CLASS TEST 1 
(25 marks) 

Monday 23-06-2025 MATHS HINDI   

Tuesday 24-06-2025 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Wednesday 25-06-2025 IT HISTORY   

Thursday 26-06-2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

Friday 27-06-2025 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

Monday 30-06-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE DRAWING   

          12-07-2025 

UNIT TEST 1 
(40 marks) 

Monday 

14-07-2025 MATHS HINDI   

21-07-2025 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

28-07-2025 IT HISTORY   

04-08-2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

11-08-2025 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

18-08-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE     

            

SUBJECT ENRICHMENT 
WEEK 

25-8-25 to 1-9-25   23-08-2025 

            

UNIT TEST 2 
(HALF YEARLY 
ASSESSMENT) 

(80 marks) 

Tuesday 09-09-2025 MATHS ENGLISH   

Wednesday 10-09-2025 Holiday Holiday   

Thursday 11-09-2025 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Friday 12-09-2025 Holiday Holiday   

Saturday 13-09-2025 IT HISTORY   

Sunday 14-09-2025 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 15-09-2025 ENGLISH HINDI   

Tuesday 16-09-2025 Holiday Holiday   

Wednesday 17-09-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY   

Thursday 18-09-2025 Holiday Holiday   

Friday 19-09-2025 HINDI DRAWING   

          11-10-2025 

CLASS TEST 2 
(25 marks) 

Monday 

06-10-2025 MATHS HINDI   

13-10-2025 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

03-11-2025 IT HISTORY   

10-11-2025 ENGLISH ENGLISH   

17-11-2025 HINDI PSYCHOLOGY   

24-11-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE     



            

UNIT TEST 3 
(40 marks) 

Saturday 06-12-2025 MATHS     

Sunday 07-12-2025 Holiday     

Monday 08-12-2025 SCIENCE HINDI   

Tuesday 09-12-2025 IT POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Wednesday 10-12-2025 ENGLISH HISTORY   

Thursday 11-12-2025 HINDI ENGLISH   

Friday 12-12-2025 SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY   

          20-12-2025 

ANNUAL 
EXAMINATION 

(80 marks) 

Monday 02-02-2026 MATHS ENGLISH   

Tuesday 03-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Wednesday 04-02-2026 SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE   

Thursday 05-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Friday 06-02-2026 IT HISTORY   

Saturday 07-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Sunday 08-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Monday 09-02-2026 SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI   

Tuesday 10-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Wednesday 11-02-2026 ENGLISH PSYCHOLOGY   

Thursday 12-02-2026 Holiday Holiday   

Friday 13-02-2026 HINDI DRAWING   

            

RESULT 
DECLARATION  

Saturday 28-02-2026 
      

      

            
NEW SESSION 

2026-27 
Monday 02-03-2026       

 


